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Corporate Finance & Accounting Majors
85 (10%) of 866 May Graduates

Career Outcomes
91% Response Rate

Employed

Accepted to and attending grad school FT

Plan to attend graduate school FT

Unemployed and seeking employment

Non Responder

Grand Total 85
8
1
1
13
62

Placements

Full-Time Placements

Avg. Salary Median Salary
$57,000$55,439

Salary (Full-Time)
(51 Respondents)

Avg. Bonus Median Bonus
$3,000$5,167

Signing Bonus
(18 Respondents- 35% of those who reported a salary)

On-campus recruiting program
Internship to full-time offer
Personal networking efforts

Bentley referral
Other

Career fair
Self-employed
Family business

33%
28%

19%
5%
5%

4%
4%

2%

Source of Job Offer

Finance

Accounting/Auditing/Tax

Consulting

Other

Operations

Actuarial Science

General Management

Real Estate Management

35%

33%

16%

7%

4%

2%

2%

2%

Field

4

Employed
Accepted to and attending grad school FT
Non Responder
Plan to attend graduate school FT
Unemployed and seeking employment

Public Accounting
Other
Consulting
Financial Services

Mutual Funds
Insurance
Investment Banking
Private Equity/Venture Capital
Wealth Management

Retailing
Real Estate
Healthcare
Actuarial Science
Defense/Aerospace
Manufacturing

12
6
5

2
2

3
9

5

1
3
2
1
1
1
1

Industry
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45
80%

3
5%

2
4%

2
4%

Corporate Finance & Accounting Majors
85 (10%) of 866 May Graduates

Andersen Tax Tax Associate
Apex Capital Partners Analyst Jr.
Arthur J. Gallagher & Co. Financial Analyst
AvalonBay Communities Manager
Bao Viet Life Insurance Company Actuarial Analyst
BDO USA, LLP Audit Associate

Tax Intern
Columbia Threadneedle Investments Intermediary Liaison Associate
Definitive Healthcare Information Analyst
Deloitte Audit Assistant

Audit Associate
Project Controller Analyst
Tax Intern

EY Commercial Audit
Risk Advisory Staff 1
Risk Assurance Staff 1

FactSet Research Consultant
Fidelity Investments Associate Financial Analyst

Audit Analyst
Global Partners Financial Analyst - Natural Gas
Grant Thornton Business Advisory Services Associate
HarbourVest Partners Analyst
John Hancock CPA Development Program Student

IDRP Analyst
Staff Accountant I

Jones Lang LaSalle Associate
JPMorgan Chase Operations Development Analyst Program
KPMG Associate

Audit Intern
Lazard Middle Market Investment Banking Analyst
Liberty Mutual Associate Accountant

Financial Management Program (FMP) 1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

2

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

Employers & Titles

5

Massachusetts
Illinois
New York
Connecticut
New Jersey
New Hampshire

State of Employment



Corporate Finance & Accounting Majors
85 (10%) of 866 May Graduates

PricewaterhouseCoopers
Deloitte
Fidelity Investments
State Street Corporation
Liberty Mutual
Other
Raytheon
EY
GoodLife
KPMG
RSM
X-Chem Pharmaceuticals 1

1
1
1
1
2
2
2
3
3
3
4

Internships
(95% of Corporate Finance & Accounting graduates had an internship)

Top Internship Companies

Bentley University

London School of Economics 1

23

Graduate Schools
(includes graduates attending graduate school full-time,
employed and attending, and planning to attend but not

yet accepted)

6

Marriott International Finance and Accounting Voyager

Morgan Stanley Wealth Advisory Associate

NewStar Financial Leverage Finance Analyst

Peloton Group Analyst

PricewaterhouseCoopers Advisory Associate

Associate-FSR

Assurance Associate

Assurance Intern

Risk Assurance Associate

Putnam Investments Wholesaler Training Program

RBC Capital Markets Analyst

Revenue Solutions, Inc. Associate Consultant

Sapient Business Consultant

State Street Associate 2

Client Services Operations Specialist

Future Focus Associate

Sun Life Financial Consultant

Therartpy LLC Owner

Tresco Consoles Assistant

United Technologies Corp Financial Leadership Program Associate

Verizon Financial Analyst

XL Group Insurance Associate Underwriter

Yureka LLC CEO 1

1

1

1

1

1

1

2

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

2

1

1

1

1

Employers & Titles Cont.


